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n SANK OF MALOIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000623743

Currency: MVR

IBRAHIM HUSSAIN

NO 3276

DHAFTHARU, KAAFU ATOLL

Maldives

1 9th May 2024

PostsngDate Particulars Balance
2024/02/05 Transfer Credit 2024/02/05 500.00 500.00

FT2403635J3N\B26
BLAZ15483229935 1
05-02-2024 12-29-06
IBRAHIM HUSSA1N
Internet Banking

2024/02/1 8 Transfer Credit 2024/02/1 8 10,000.00 10,500.00
FT240499WQ2Z\B26
BLAZ954169719776
17-02-2024 15-31-00
DREAMS INTERNATIONAL
Internet Banking

2024/02/IS Transfer Debit 2024/02/18 1,653.00 8,847.00
FT24049L7W05\B26
BLAZ691294349063
17-02-2024 18-32-15
ISLAND AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/02/21 Transfer Debit 2024/02/2 1 3,000.00 5,847.00
FT24O52ZYZ7Q\B26
BLAZ842722300268
21-02-2024 23-18-38
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/02/27 Transfer Debit 2024/02/27 1,653.00 4,194.00
FT24O58RJGRO\B26
BLAZ4568I5753939
27-02-2024 09-33-38
ISLAND AVIAT1ON SERVICES LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/02/27 Transfer Debit 2024/02/27 69.67 4,124.33
FT24O583ZJMV\B26
BLAZ965576012345
27-02-2024 12-45-53
KHADEEJA ABDULLA DIDI
Internet Banking

2024/03/17 Transfer Debit 2024/03/17 625.03 3,499.30
FT240774CG34\B26
BLAZ126304726508
17-03-2024 16-16-29
MOHAMED SAMEER
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 2,800.00 699.30
FT24O79XRWJG\B26
BLAZ772581 107272
19-03-2024 10-50-06
AHMED ANVAR
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Credit 2024/03/19 10,000.00 10,699.30
FT24079N3260\.B26
BLAZ6I712281 1578
19-03-2024 14-53-01
DREAMS INTERNATIONAL
Internet Banking

•.:

Head Office, I 1 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male, Rapubtic of Maldivas, REG No:C-22/1 982
TeL 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWiFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@hmlcom.mv
0 hankotmaidsves.coniniv 0 bankotmaldives 0 bankorrn!divas



F’
Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000623743

Posting Date IJ
2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 5,990.00 4,709.30

FT24O79ZVHDK\B26
BLAZ306434754884
19-03-2024 14-53-58
AHMED ANIF
Internet Banking

2024/03/26 Transfer Debit 2024/03/26 1 ,260.00 3,449.30
FT24O863LHBW\B26
BLAZ546955226884
26-03-2024 10-57-06
AHMED ANIF
Internet Banking

2024/05/05 Transfer Debit 2024/05/05 1,440.00 2,009.30
FT24126NQHVO\B26
BLAZ644197162653
04-05-2024 19-20-31
ARMED ANIF
Internet Banking

•1 aW$1IIIIUIk.*W I mei
- End ofStatement -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not bear any signatures
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